ATTENDANCE AT 8.9.2021 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Timestamp
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

11:38:30
11:38:32
11:38:38
11:38:40
11:38:56
11:39:14
11:39:19
11:40:00
11:40:11
11:40:22
11:40:24
11:40:51
11:42:53
11:42:54
11:46:08
11:46:14
11:46:18
11:46:23
11:46:42
11:46:43
11:46:54
11:46:55
11:46:56
11:47:01
11:47:06
11:47:27
11:51:26
11:54:29
11:54:37
11:54:40
11:54:42
11:54:45
11:54:59
11:55:02
11:55:02
12:10:37
12:15:44
12:17:10
12:20:46
12:23:16
12:32:51
12:34:04

Full Name

Reed W. Grimm
Chris Horton

Tony Lehman
Teresa Eyerman
Joe Dill

Lenny Ortiz
Robert Del Toro
Nicholas Elder
Brett Henson
Reese Henderson
Douglas Gartenlaub
Sanjay Kurian
Jose A. Rodriguez

Email Address
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
cmhorton@smithcurrie.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
teyerman@boydjen.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
rdeltoro@tampalaw.org
nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
dgartenlaub@burr.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
jose@sotolawgroup.com

Claramargaret H Groover cgroover@beckerlawyers.com

Katherine Heckert
Rachel Peterkin
Brian Oblow
Craig Distel
Lauren Kerr

Anna Stein

Laura Baker

C. David Harper
Nikki Bhavsar
Kenn Goff
Thomas Tollefsen
Benjamin Johnson
Beth-Ann Schulman
David Greene
Bruce Partington
michael yates
David Rosinsky
Patrick Poff
Ceasar Delgado
Paul L. Fischel
Alex Espino
Robert Doan

Christopher H. Burrows

Peter C. Vilmos
Laura Jo Lieffers
Ryan P. Sullivan
George Dramis
Brian Wolf

kheckert@carltonfields.com
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us
boblow@cotneycl.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
Ikerr@foley.com
anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com
Ibaker@olivejudd.com
charper@foley.com
nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com
kenngoff@bellsouth.net
tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
bjohnson@beckerlawyers.com
bschulman@boydjen.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
myates@mjylaw.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
patrick.poff@gmail.com
ceasar@pbmlegal.net
Paul.Fischel@TampalLaw.org
Aespino@tevtlaw.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
cburrows@ls-law.com
pvilmos@burr.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
ryan@npw-law.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
bawolf@smtihcurrie.com



Timestamp
8/9/2021 12:34:14
8/9/2021 12:34:20
8/9/2021 12:34:28
8/9/2021 12:35:44
8/9/2021 12:42:41
8/9/2021 12:44:58
8/9/2021 12:45:05
8/9/2021 12:45:16
8/9/2021 12:45:34
8/9/2021 13:24:38
8/9/2021 13:28:01
8/9/2021 13:30:13
8/9/2021 13:31:18
8/9/2021 13:32:24
8/9/2021 13:32:56
8/9/2021 13:33:58
8/9/2021 13:36:07
8/9/2021 13:37:04
8/9/2021 13:49:20
8/9/2021 13:51:32
8/9/2021 13:57:18
8/9/2021 14:02:36
8/9/2021 14:13:29
8/9/2021 14:15:34
8/9/2021 14:16:13
8/9/2021 14:18:13
8/9/2021 14:24:30
8/9/2021 15:24:52
8/9/2021 16:24:50
8/29/2021 14:16:13

Full Name

C. David Harper
Stefanie Salomon
Miles Jolley

Tom Dart

John Campo
Michael Meyer
Gregory Kahn

Paul J Kelly

David Wainer
Matthew Maranges
Kenneth R. Rlchie
Ty Thompson
Jason

David Tegeler
Diane Perera
Sheryl Dobek
Natalie Yello
Derrick M. Valkenburg
Christopher Lewis
Hilary Morgan
Jade Davis

helen Albee
andrew foti

Ryan Adam Weiss
rhonda hollander
Raymond L. Robinson
Charles Jimerson
Arlene Udick
Howard Allen Cohen
Ceasar Delgado

Email Address
charper@foley.com
ssalomon@pecklaw.com
mdjolley@smithcurrie.com
thomas.dart@arlaw.com
John@npw-law.com
mgmeyer83@gmail.com
gkahn@boydjen.com
Pkelly@paulkellypa.com
dwaner@fordmiller.com
matt@pbmlegal.net
ken.richie@hklaw.com
tthompson@mpdlegal.com
Lambert
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
attnysldobek@msn.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
chris@npw-law.com
hmorgan@Cotneycl.com
jadedavis1013@gmail.com
Helen.albee@atritt.com
ajf@katzbarron.com
ryanw@jpfirm.com
rhonda@rhpalegal.com
ray@rrobinsonlw.com
cjimerson@jimersonfirm.com
arlene@udicklaw.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
ceasar@pbmlegal.net



