ATTENDANCE AT 8.9.2021 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Timestamp	Full Name	Email Address	
8/9/2021 11:38:30	Reed W. Grimm	rwg@taylordaylaw.com	
8/9/2021 11:38:32	Chris Horton	cmhorton@smithcurrie.com	
8/9/2021 11:38:38	Tony Lehman	alehman@hlpwlaw.com	
8/9/2021 11:38:40	Teresa Eyerman	teyerman@boydjen.com	
8/9/2021 11:38:56	Joe Dill	joe.dill@atritt.com	
8/9/2021 11:39:14	Lenny Ortiz	Ino@leonardoortizpa.com	
8/9/2021 11:39:19	Robert Del Toro	rdeltoro@tampalaw.org	
8/9/2021 11:40:00	Nicholas Elder	nelder@cobbgonzalez.com	
8/9/2021 11:40:11	Brett Henson	bhenson@shumaker.com	
8/9/2021 11:40:22	Reese Henderson	reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com	
8/9/2021 11:40:24	Douglas Gartenlaub	dgartenlaub@burr.com	
8/9/2021 11:40:51	Sanjay Kurian	skurian@beckerlawyers.com	
8/9/2021 11:42:53	Jose A. Rodriguez	jose@sotolawgroup.com	
8/9/2021 11:42:54	Claramargaret H Groover	cgroover@beckerlawyers.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:08	Katherine Heckert	kheckert@carltonfields.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:14	Rachel Peterkin	rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us	
8/9/2021 11:46:18	Brian Oblow	boblow@cotneycl.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:23	Craig Distel	cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:42	Lauren Kerr	lkerr@foley.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:43	Anna Stein	anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:54	Laura Baker	lbaker@olivejudd.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:55	C. David Harper	charper@foley.com	
8/9/2021 11:46:56	Nikki Bhavsar	nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com	
8/9/2021 11:47:01	Kenn Goff	kenngoff@bellsouth.net	
8/9/2021 11:47:06	Thomas Tollefsen	tom.tollefsen@atritt.com	
8/9/2021 11:47:27	Benjamin Johnson	bjohnson@beckerlawyers.com	
8/9/2021 11:51:26	Beth-Ann Schulman	bschulman@boydjen.com	
8/9/2021 11:54:29	David Greene	dg@woodstriallaw.com	
8/9/2021 11:54:37	Bruce Partington	bpartington@clarkpartington.com	
8/9/2021 11:54:40	michael yates	myates@mjylaw.com	
8/9/2021 11:54:42	David Rosinsky	drosinsky@insurancedefense.net	
8/9/2021 11:54:45	Patrick Poff	patrick.poff@gmail.com	
8/9/2021 11:54:59	Ceasar Delgado	ceasar@pbmlegal.net	
8/9/2021 11:55:02	Paul L. Fischel	Paul.Fischel@TampaLaw.org	
8/9/2021 11:55:02	Alex Espino	Aespino@tevtlaw.com	
8/9/2021 12:10:37	Robert Doan	robert.doan@cobbcole.com	
8/9/2021 12:15:44	Christopher H. Burrows	cburrows@ls-law.com	
8/9/2021 12:17:10	Peter C. Vilmos	pvilmos@burr.com	
8/9/2021 12:20:46	Laura Jo Lieffers	laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com	
8/9/2021 12:23:16	Ryan P. Sullivan	ryan@npw-law.com	
8/9/2021 12:32:51	George Dramis	gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com	
8/9/2021 12:34:04	Brian Wolf	bawolf@smtihcurrie.com	

Timestamp	Full Name	Email Address	
8/9/2021 12:34:14	C. David Harper	charper@foley.com	
8/9/2021 12:34:20	Stefanie Salomon	ssalomon@pecklaw.com	
8/9/2021 12:34:28	Miles Jolley	mdjolley@smithcurrie.com	
8/9/2021 12:35:44	Tom Dart	thomas.dart@arlaw.com	
8/9/2021 12:42:41	John Campo	John@npw-law.com	
8/9/2021 12:44:58	Michael Meyer	mgmeyer83@gmail.com	
8/9/2021 12:45:05	Gregory Kahn	gkahn@boydjen.com	
8/9/2021 12:45:16	Paul J Kelly	Pkelly@paulkellypa.com	
8/9/2021 12:45:34	David Wainer	dwaner@fordmiller.com	
8/9/2021 13:24:38	Matthew Maranges	matt@pbmlegal.net	
8/9/2021 13:28:01	Kenneth R. RIchie	ken.richie@hklaw.com	
8/9/2021 13:30:13	Ty Thompson	tthompson@mpdlegal.com	
8/9/2021 13:31:18	Jason	Lambert	
8/9/2021 13:32:24	David Tegeler	dtegeler@sasso-law.com	
8/9/2021 13:32:56	Diane Perera	dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com	
8/9/2021 13:33:58	Sheryl Dobek	attnysldobek@msn.com	
8/9/2021 13:36:07	Natalie Yello	natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com	
8/9/2021 13:37:04	Derrick M. Valkenburg	DValkenburg@shutts.com	
8/9/2021 13:49:20	Christopher Lewis	chris@npw-law.com	
8/9/2021 13:51:32	Hilary Morgan	hmorgan@Cotneycl.com	
8/9/2021 13:57:18	Jade Davis	jadedavis1013@gmail.com	
8/9/2021 14:02:36	helen Albee	Helen.albee@atritt.com	
8/9/2021 14:13:29	andrew foti	ajf@katzbarron.com	
8/9/2021 14:15:34	Ryan Adam Weiss	ryanw@jpfirm.com	
8/9/2021 14:16:13	rhonda hollander	rhonda@rhpalegal.com	
8/9/2021 14:18:13	Raymond L. Robinson	ray@rrobinsonlw.com	
8/9/2021 14:24:30	Charles Jimerson	cjimerson@jimersonfirm.c	om
8/9/2021 15:24:52	Arlene Udick	arlene@udicklaw.com	
8/9/2021 16:24:50	Howard Allen Cohen	howard.cohen@bipc.com	
8/29/2021 14:16:13	Ceasar Delgado	ceasar@pbmlegal.net	